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-0.23 2,921,124,700COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  6,065,757.11 7,385  2 6,065,757.34 2.0765143

 2,921,124,700  364,173.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.61 2,921,124,700WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  1,200,514.45 7,385  6 1,200,513.84 0.4109766

 2,921,124,700  2,703,420.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  6

 0.28 2,921,124,700CITY OF PEWAUKEE LEVY  9,788,617.28 7,385  3 9,788,617.00 3.3509754

 2,921,124,700  1,171,860.00CITY OF PEWAUKEE AIDS  3

 0.00 79,432,500HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  827,703.82 227  4 827,703.82 10.4202162

 79,432,500  680,585.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  4

 79,432,500LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  4 9.13-9.1310170

 79,398,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  4 9.13-9.1310170

 0.01 9,024,800RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 LEVY  61,813.01 36  4 61,813.00 6.8492377

 9,024,800  53,236.00RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 AIDS  4

 9,024,800LOTTERY CREDIT   3122 LOTTERY  4 6.00-6.0018880

 9,024,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3122 FDCR  4 6.00-6.0018880

-0.08 1,595,613,900PEWAUKEE SCHOOL - 4312 LEVY  17,570,209.64 4,113  4 17,570,209.72 11.0115672

 1,595,613,900  6,987,987.00PEWAUKEE SCHOOL - 4312 AIDS  4

 1,595,613,900LOTTERY CREDIT   4312 LOTTERY  4 9.65-9.6494840

 1,578,228,900FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4312 FDCR  4 9.65-9.6494840

 0.14 1,237,053,500WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 LEVY  11,541,295.83 3,009  4 11,541,295.69 9.3296658

 1,237,053,500  9,527,156.00WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 AIDS  4

 1,237,053,500LOTTERY CREDIT   6174 LOTTERY  4 8.18-8.1764990

 1,195,014,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6174 FDCR  4 8.18-8.1764990

-0.01 9,024,800ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  29,640.99 36  5 29,641.00 3.2843941

 9,024,800  11,354.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  5

 0.42 2,921,124,700SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  5,306,091.09 7,385  3 5,306,090.67-1.8164547

 9,024,800LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  5 2.88-2.8780260

 9,024,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  5 2.88-2.8780260

 0.40 1,595,613,900School Referendum 4696 LEVY(INFO)  2,556,052.40 4,041  4 2,556,052.00 2037 1.6019239

 0.11 1,237,053,500School Referendum 4680 LEVY(INFO)  1,549,253.52 2,923  4 1,549,253.41 2029 1.2523738

 0.00 79,432,500School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  68,741.18 223  4 68,741.18 2038 0.8654037


